
HD-FS
FASER LASER MASCHINE

X Achse

Y Achse

Z Achse

Max. Abmessungen Blech

Max. Gewicht Blech 

HDFS 3015

3100

1550

125

3048x1524

200

mm

mm

mm

mm

Kg/m²

X Achse

Y Achse

Synchronisierung

Beschleunigung

Positionierungsgenauigkeit

Reproduzierbarkeit

mit Zahnstangenantrieb

120

120

170

16

±0,05

±0,05

m/min.

m/min.

m/min.

m/s²

mm

mm

1716


